CHURCHILL DOWNS

From 01/01/2006 To 12/31/2006

2006 LEADING JOCKEYS BY MONEY WON
Julien Leparoux
Rafael Bejarano
Edgar Prado
Calvin Borel
Garrett Gomez
Robby Albarado
Mark Guidry
Shaun Bridgmohan
Fernando Jara
Rene Douglas

2006 LEADING TRAINERS BY MONEY WON
Todd A. Pletcher
Dale L. Romans
Kiaran P. McLaughlin
Michael R. Matz
Patrick L. Biancone
Doug O'Neill
Dallas Stewart
Carl A. Nafzger
Brian Meehan
Martin D. Wolfson

2006 LEADING OWNERS BY MONEY WON
Shadwell Stable (Gregory Clarke)
J. Paul Reddam
Live Oak Plantation (Charlotte C. Weber)
Lael Stables (Roy Jackson)
Kenneth L. and Sarah K. Ramsey
Darley Stable (Mohammed Al Maktoum)
Jim Tafel, LLC (Ida May Tafel)
Fox Hill Farms, Inc. (Elizabeth Porter)
Frank C. Calabrese
Lord Derby

2006 LEADING HORSES BY MONEY WON
Invasor (ARG)
Red Rocks (IRE)
Miesque's Approval
Barbaro
Round Pond
Ouija Board (GB)
Thor's Echo
Street Sense
Dreaming of Anna
Bernardini

$9,110,773
$6,846,651
$5,229,581
$4,759,909
$4,616,738
$4,183,813
$3,940,154
$3,370,069
$3,094,200
$2,896,640

$6,426,078
$3,065,382
$2,943,750
$2,922,425
$2,810,649
$1,942,025
$1,830,669
$1,667,818
$1,620,000
$1,613,787

$2,788,700
$2,203,634
$1,993,203
$1,660,480
$1,479,885
$1,463,872
$1,348,483
$1,224,900
$1,213,840
$1,188,000

$2,700,000
$1,620,000
$1,521,405
$1,453,200
$1,220,400
$1,188,000
$1,150,200
$1,140,000
$1,080,000
$1,000,000



